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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 25th round, Match #199

Friday, 20.04.2025, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 23°C. Spectators: 1733

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
33 Honcharenko Roman
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
10 Klots Dmytro
14 Kharatin Ihor
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
99 Luan
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
78 Kulyk Mykhailo
44 Checher Danyil
35 Balaba Nazar
2 Smiian Maksym
29 Kucherov Valerii
30 Petrov Vladyslav
24 Lepskyi Orest
77 Sharai Vladyslav
8 Hodia Dmytro
80 Vendell
25 Vydrych Anton

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
34 Latsabidze Luka
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
39 Skyba Yevhenii
66 Ryan
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
28 Habelok Artem
17 Yanakov Denis
11 Popov Kiril
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
75 Nabyt Maksym
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan
80 Ryce
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
24 Jarju Moses
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
6 Caio Gomes
95 Mustafaiev Emil
22 Arsić Vladimir
90 Shevtsov Illia
7 Toirov Khusrav

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Kohut Oleh
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Starcha Serhii
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Delegate:
Lytvynenko Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 25th round, Match #199
Friday, 20.04.2025, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 23°C. Spectators: 1733

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
8' 17 Yanakov Denis

51' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
24 Jarju Moses

7 Stepaniuk Ruslan 51'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 61'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 61'

65' 11 Popov Kiril

69' 17 Yanakov Denis
7 Toirov Khusrav

69' 11 Popov Kiril
95 Mustafaiev Emil

71' 28 Habelok Artem
10 Klots Dmytro

29 Kucherov Valerii 76'

99 Luan
77 Sharai Vladyslav 76'

78' 16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
14 Siheiev Kyrylo

78' 28 Habelok Artem
90 Shevtsov Illia

17 Protasevych Mykhailo
35 Balaba Nazar 87'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
80 Vendell 87'

87' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii

7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
8 Hodia Dmytro 90+4'
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